
1 

 

 

Maharajganj Municipality 
Office of  Municipal Executive 

Kapilvastu,Lumbini Province 
INVITATION FOR Sealed Quotation 

First Publication Date: 2025-05-19 

Maharajganj Municipality invites electronic bids from eligible bidders under sealed quotations for goods for following works. 

 
S.N. Contract No. Description of works Bid validity 

period / Bid 
security validity 

Bid 
Security 
Amount 
(NRs) 

Bid 
Document 
Fee (Non 
Refundable 

Deadline of bid 
submission 

Date and 
time of bid 
opening 

1.  13/MM/KPIL/Goods/SQ/2081/082 Sana Sichai Karyekaram 45/75days  50000 1000 03-06-2025 till 
12:00 Hrs 

03-06-2025 till 
12:15 Hrs 

 14/MM/KPIL/Goods/SQ/2081/082 Supply and Delivery of 
Sanitary pad . 

45/75days 20000 1000 03-06-2025 till 
12:00 Hrs 

03-06-2025 till 
12:15 Hrs 

Account No. for bid document purchase fee: 
 
 
 

Name of the Bank: NIC Asia Bank Ltd..  

Name of the Office: Maharajganj Municipality  

Office Account no: 1592050027909017 
 

Account No. for bid security deposit: 
 

Bank Name: NIC Asia Bank Ltd.. 

 Bank Address: Imiliya, Buddhabhumi Municipality, 
Kapilvastu  

Office Name: Maharajganj Municipality 

Account Number: 1592050524885012 
 

. 

Notice :All provisions  of this notice will be consistent with PPA 2063, PPR 2064 clause 49ka  and other prevailing Nepalese Laws. 
                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                      Chief Administrative Officer 
 


